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08:45AM

09:00AM

09:15AM

09:30AM

08:45AM

09:00AM

09:15AM

09:30AM

09:45AM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/26/2020 To 10/26/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-25-104-023

16-25-105-019

16-26-211-029

16-26-204-034

16-25-108-019

20012728

20012465

20011598

20011735

20014790

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

X

X

X

X

1371 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1354 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1348 LINDEN AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1499 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1267 FOREST AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1808230

19968169

1808259

1705900

1700453

1705896

1700449

1809368

1707240

1616442

COM

COM

COM

BOR

COE

BOR

COE

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2018

2019

2018

2017

2016

2017

2016

2018

2017

2016

HT111

10/26/2020 1Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

ROSENTHAL, LAURIE

SHAPIRO, DAVID E

FREIBRUN, ERIC S

NATHAN, JORDE M

LISA M CONDON, TRUSTEE

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

632142 - BRIN, KEITH
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09:45AM

10:15AM

10:30AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

11:15AM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/26/2020 To 10/26/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-25-101-006

16-26-204-020

16-25-306-010

16-25-109-016

16-25-105-012

20016357

20016982

20011695

20013456

20013103

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

X

X

X

X

X

1525 FOREST AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1550 FOREST AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1116 WADE ST HIGHLAND PARK

1199 S LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1390 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1627342

19973458

1808320

1708738

1615324

19974716

1806446

19965465

1615338

BOR

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2016

2019

2018

2017

2016

2019

2018

2019

2016

HT111

10/26/2020 1Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

BARBARA A KRONISH, 
TRUSTEE

JOHN R KAUFMAN, TRUSTEE

MARA M KUPFERBERG 
TRUSTEE

JUDITH LOSEFF LAVIN, 
TRUSTEE

HUGHES, MICHAEL A

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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11:15AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

01:00PM

01:15PM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:00PM

01:15PM

01:30PM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/26/2020 To 10/26/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-25-105-003

16-25-105-042

16-25-105-043

16-25-104-014

16-25-104-006

20013109

20016585

20016585

20008380

20011538

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

X

X

X

X

X

1448 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1317 S LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1423 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1432 WAVERLY RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

19960969

1808271

19958180

1615336

19948707

1808273

1821190

1708719

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

BOR

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2019

2018

2019

2016

2019

2018

2018

2017

HT111

10/26/2020 1Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

SUSAN  ISAACSON, TTEE UTD 
12/17/92

JANE C LEDERMAN, TRUSTEE 
UTD 02-27-98

JANE C LEDERMAN, TRUSTEE 
UTD 02-27-98

SAMETZ, DAVID

LESLEY B ANIXTER, TRUSTEE

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Vacant land/lots

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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01:30PM

01:45PM

02:00PM

02:15PM

02:30PM

01:45PM

02:00PM

02:15PM

02:30PM

02:45PM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/26/2020 To 10/26/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-25-303-020

16-23-418-010

16-25-105-017

16-24-302-009

16-25-105-002

20011680

20013891

20010095

20006237

20005506

IN PERSON

PHONE

PHONE

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

X

X

1176 S LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

317 RAVINE DR HIGHLAND PARK

1366 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

100 LAUREL AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1456 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

19955991

1615436

19984603

1807893

1708230

1606580

19978442

1807909

1708542

1606271

1804777

19951199

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2019

2016

2019

2018

2017

2016

2019

2018

2017

2016

2018

2019

HT111

10/26/2020 1Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

KOENIG, THEODORE L

HURWITZ, JOEL M

JUDITH KARMIN TRUSTEE OF 
THE

SCHMIDT, SANFORD A

ASTON, LAUREL M

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

10389 - DUNKIN, DAVID

10098 - WITTENSTEIN, EDWIN

4378 - FISHBEIN, LISA

4378 - FISHBEIN, LISA
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02:45PM

03:15PM

03:30PM

03:45PM

04:00PM

03:00PM

03:30PM

03:45PM

04:00PM

04:15PM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/26/2020 To 10/26/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-25-201-005

16-25-305-018

16-25-109-007

17-31-304-017

17-31-305-005

20011978

20016929

20011634

20017060

20015395

PHONE

PHONE

IN PERSON

PHONE

PHONE

X

X

70 RAVINOAKS LN HIGHLAND 
PARK

1115 ST JOHNS AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1260 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

236 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

187 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

19948831

1627358

19963528

1807903

1809956

1706246

1607368

19981689

1808423

1707114

1613821

COM

BOR

COM

COM

BOR

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2019

2016

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2019

2018

2017

2016

HT111

10/26/2020 1Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

HARRIET K BERNSTEIN, 
TRUSTEE

FIRSEL, CHAD M

GOOD, SETH

DOROTHY E OBRIEN TTEE UTD 
6/5/17

PUTTERMAN, MARK

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

10480 - HERTZ, JEFFREY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

10480 - HERTZ, JEFFREY

7643 - ROGOZINSKY, ADAM
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04:15PM 04:30PM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/26/2020 To 10/26/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE 17-31-305-01020013462 PHONE X212 OAK KNOLL TER HIGHLAND 
PARK

19954817

1808327

1821194

1708809

COM

COM

BOR

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2019

2018

2018

2017

HT111

10/26/2020 1Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: MICHELLE L KLEIN REVOCABLE 
TRUST

Agent: RES - Residential Improvements10389 - DUNKIN, DAVID


